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 اضرات توقيع الح

 م الاسم الرباعي التخصص مقر العمل  التوقيع

    1 

    2 

    3 

    4 

    5 

    6 

 موعد الجلسة القادمة 

 اليوم  التاريخ 

 مقر التنفيذ   الموضوع 

 المنفذة توقيع الجهة 

  اسم القائدة 

 

 الختم 

 اسم المنفذة 

 

 

 

 التوقيع التوقيع

  

 االمشرفة : ............................ 

 الفصل الدراسي : ................... 

هـ 1440  –  1439      :   العام    

 رقم الجلسة : ) ................... (  
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